## SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_

Offered		ed by of
	Amend	
2		by striking the word "shall" and inserting in lieu thereof the
3		following: "may"; and further amend said line by inserting after
4		the word "include" the following: "if proven to have caused the
5		driver of the vehicle to be distracted"; and
6		further amend said bill and section, page 64, line 11, by
7		striking the words "one hundred" and inserting in lieu thereof
8		the following: " <a 13="" ;="" a="" amend="" and="" by<="" further="" href="twenty five" line=""></a>
9		striking the word "five" and inserting in lieu thereof the
0		following: "one".

10